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Head Teacher:  Diane Mulley 
10th October 2019 
 
Dear Parent/Carer, 

Chip’s Holiday Plans 
 
Thank you very much for volunteering to look after Chip the Hamster. We have allocated each of you a date to look 
after Chip. Please see the timetable below. Please let your class teacher know in advance if you are no longer able to take 
her. 
Many thanks, 
The FS2 Team  
 

Term 1  Term 2  

Fri 4th October Hanna L Fri 1st November Markuss 

Fri 11th October Bella Fri 8th November Evie 

Fri 18th October 
(term break) 

Dexter Fri 15th November Doroteja 

  Fri 22nd November Lexi 

  Fri 29th November Jaqueline 

  Fri 6th December Tori-Mai 

  Fri 13th December Katie W 

  Thurs 19th December 
(Christmas break) 

Phoebe 

 

Term 3  Term 4  

Fri 10th January Izabela Fri 28th February Ethan 

Fri 17th January Danielius Fri 6th March Hana I 

Fri 24th January Jan Fri 13th March Mitzi 

Fri 31st January David Fri 20th March Joseph 

Fri 3rd February James Fri 27th March Henry 

Fri 10th  February Tommy Thurs 2nd April 
(Easter break) 

Matthew 

Thurs 13th February 
(term break) 

Sapphira 

 
 

 
Term 5  

Fri 24th April Liliana K 

Fri 1st May Noah  

Thurs 7th May Tyler B 

Fri 15th May Rugile 

Fri 22nd  
(term break) 

Esmee 

 


